COUNTY OF EL DORADO
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER DATE: January 17, 2008 C.0. NUMBER: 01
PROJECT: “As Needed” Cabling Services PAGE 10F1
PROJECT NO: Contract # 222-C0875

CONTRACTOR: Dunn-Wright Communications, Inc.
3480 Misty Morning Circle
Sacramento, CA 95827

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN THIS CONTRACT PER THE FOLLOWING/ATTACHED:

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CO01.01 Correction of :

A. Cabling Services 36.296.64

DOT - El Dorado Hills, Human Services-1347 Briw Rd, Mental Health — R

670 Placerville Dr. and Superior Courts-2850 Fairlane Court

TOTAL 36,296.64
*ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS SHALL REMAIN IN EFFECT.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT WAS: $80,760.000
NET CHANGE BY PREVIOUSLY APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: $0.00
APPROVED CONTRACT AMOUNT PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER WAS: $80,760.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL [CHANGE THE| CONTRACT AMOUNT: $36,296.64
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT INCLUDING THIS CHANGE ORDER IS: $117,056.64
THE CONTRACT TIME WILL NOT CHANGE!: (0) DAYS
THE REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE IS: N/A
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY OWNER, ARCHITECT/ENGINEER, AND CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR DATE
James W. Roach, President
DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR DATE
Laura S. Gill, Acting Director
OWNER DATE

Rusty Dupray, Chairman




